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Pay Your Dental Bill With,
LIBERTY BOND

You can serve your country and protect voue
health with the same money

—— I MAKE

$10.00 Gold Crowns for ... ...
$10.00 bridgework, per tooth .
Piaten for ...\ ioniniivine
Plates Repaired for .

Teeth Extracted i
Temporary teeth extracted ..

$5.00
£5.00
$10.00
£2.00
$1L00
Ale

An Iron-Clad Written .Guaranlee

For fifteen years that is as good asa
government bond, with all work done
in my office

DR. RINCKEL

Butte Office Over Clark's Bank
2 West Broadway
Phone 226-W. Lady Attendant.

Anaconda Office Gnose Building
Dr. Gill, Manager
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